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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 15 Jan 2025 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-02-PTK3204-P01 TEKNOLOGI

PENGOLAHAN TELUR DAN DAGING KELAS THP

PALEMBANG

197303052000122001; Dr. Eli

Sahara, S.Pt M.Si

2 Wed 22 Jan 2025 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-02-PTK3204-P01 TEKNOLOGI

PENGOLAHAN TELUR DAN DAGING KELAS THP

PALEMBANG

197303052000122001; Dr. Eli

Sahara, S.Pt M.Si

3 Wed 5 Feb 2025 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-02-PTK3204-P01 TEKNOLOGI

PENGOLAHAN TELUR DAN DAGING KELAS THP

PALEMBANG

197303052000122001; Dr. Eli

Sahara, S.Pt M.Si

4 Wed 12 Feb 2025 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-02-PTK3204-P01 TEKNOLOGI

PENGOLAHAN TELUR DAN DAGING KELAS THP

PALEMBANG

197303052000122001; Dr. Eli

Sahara, S.Pt M.Si

5 Wed 19 Feb 2025 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-02-PTK3204-P01 TEKNOLOGI

PENGOLAHAN TELUR DAN DAGING KELAS THP

PALEMBANG

197303052000122001; Dr. Eli

Sahara, S.Pt M.Si

6 Wed 26 Feb 2025 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-02-PTK3204-P01 TEKNOLOGI

PENGOLAHAN TELUR DAN DAGING KELAS THP

PALEMBANG

197303052000122001; Dr. Eli

Sahara, S.Pt M.Si

7 Wed 5 Mar 2025 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-02-PTK3204-P01 TEKNOLOGI

PENGOLAHAN TELUR DAN DAGING KELAS THP

PALEMBANG

197303052000122001; Dr. Eli

Sahara, S.Pt M.Si

8 Wed 12 Mar 2025 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-02-PTK3204-P01 TEKNOLOGI

PENGOLAHAN TELUR DAN DAGING KELAS THP

PALEMBANG

197303052000122001; Dr. Eli

Sahara, S.Pt M.Si

9 Wed 19 Mar 2025 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-02-PTK3204-P01 TEKNOLOGI

PENGOLAHAN TELUR DAN DAGING KELAS THP

PALEMBANG

199202112024062001; Febrinita

Ulfah, S.Pt., M.Si

10 Wed 26 Mar 2025 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-02-PTK3204-P01 TEKNOLOGI

PENGOLAHAN TELUR DAN DAGING KELAS THP

PALEMBANG

199202112024062001; Febrinita

Ulfah, S.Pt., M.Si

11 Wed 9 Apr 2025 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-02-PTK3204-P01 TEKNOLOGI

PENGOLAHAN TELUR DAN DAGING KELAS THP

PALEMBANG

199202112024062001; Febrinita

Ulfah, S.Pt., M.Si

Febrinita Ulfah 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

12 Wed 16 Apr 2025 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-02-PTK3204-P01 TEKNOLOGI

PENGOLAHAN TELUR DAN DAGING KELAS THP

PALEMBANG

199202112024062001; Febrinita

Ulfah, S.Pt., M.Si

13 Wed 23 Apr 2025 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-02-PTK3204-P01 TEKNOLOGI

PENGOLAHAN TELUR DAN DAGING KELAS THP

PALEMBANG

199202112024062001; Febrinita

Ulfah, S.Pt., M.Si

14 Wed 30 Apr 2025 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-02-PTK3204-P01 TEKNOLOGI

PENGOLAHAN TELUR DAN DAGING KELAS THP

PALEMBANG

199202112024062001; Febrinita

Ulfah, S.Pt., M.Si

15 Wed 7 May 2025 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-02-PTK3204-P01 TEKNOLOGI

PENGOLAHAN TELUR DAN DAGING KELAS THP

PALEMBANG

199202112024062001; Febrinita

Ulfah, S.Pt., M.Si

16 Wed 14 May 2025 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group: 2425-02-PTK3204-P01 TEKNOLOGI

PENGOLAHAN TELUR DAN DAGING KELAS THP

PALEMBANG

199202112024062001; Febrinita

Ulfah, S.Pt., M.Si
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